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DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M M2

140 x 12 - 302 Primed (133 Cover) 5.4 5.18$           38.95$         

140 x 12 - 321 Primed (133 Cover) 5.4 5.18$           38.95$         

140 x 12 - 322 Shiplap Primed (133 Cover) 5.4 5.18$           38.95$         

DIMENSIONS (MM) EA

Designer Groove VJ100 2400 x 1200 x 9 84.40$         

Designer Groove VJ100 2700 x 1200 x 9 94.95$         

Designer Groove VJ100 3000 x 1200 x 9 105.50$      

DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M M2

108 x 15 - Rough Sawn T&G (108 cover) Random lengths 12.70$         117.59$      

INTERNAL LINING

Tasmanian Oak Cladding
SAWN 1 FACE

EziTrim Lining Boards
RADIATA PINE, PRIMED

INTERNAL CLADDING

VJ 100 Designer Groove
**STOCKED**
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DETAILS EA Price

Easycraft  EasyVJ 100 34.85$         

Easycraft  EasyVJ 100 92.90$         

Easycraft  EasyVJ 100 104.50$      

Easycraft  EasyVJ 100 116.10$      

Easycraft  EasyVJ 100 139.35$      

Easycraft  EasyVJ 150 99.95$         

Easycraft  EasyVJ 150 124.95$      

Easycraft  EasyVJ 150 149.90$      

DETAILS EA Price

Easycraft  EasyRegency 150 35.95$         

Easycraft  EasyRegency 150 95.85$         

Easycraft  EasyRegency 150 119.85$      

Easycraft  EasyRegency 150 143.80$      

DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA Price

Easycraft  EasyAscot Wall 53.25$         

DETAILS EA Price

Easycraft  Dado Vogue Flat Rail 38.60$         

Easycraft  Dado Classic Rebated Rail 38.60$         

Easycraft  Dado Classic Flat Rail 38.60$         

Classic Rebated Vogue Flat

EasyRegency 

DIMENSIONS

900 x 1200 x 9

                                         EasyRegency 150

58 x 28 x 2700

Dado

DIMENSIONS

EasyAscot

900 x 600 x 9

68 x 18 x 2700

2400 x 1200 x 9

3000 x 1200 x 9

3600 x 1200 x 9

48 x 28 x 2700

EASYCRAFT
Easy VJ 

DIMENSIONS

900 x 1200 x 9

2400 x 1200 x 9

EasyVJ 100

2700 x 1200 x 9

3000 x 1200 x 9

3600 x 1200 x 9

2400 x 1200 x 9

3000 x 1200 x 9

3600 x 1200 x 9

EasyVJ 150
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DETAILS EA Price

Silhouette Convex 35 307.95$      

Silhouette Convex 35 397.75$      

Silhouette Cove 38 307.95$      

Silhouette Cove 38 397.75$      

Silhouette Cove 50 307.95$      

Convex 35 Cove 38 Silhouette Cove 50 397.75$      

Silhouette Channel 25 307.95$      

Silhouette Channel 25 397.75$      

Cove 50 Channel 25

DETAILS EA Price

Easycraft  EasyUltra Regency 150 151.85$      

Easycraft  EasyUltra Regency 150 189.80$      

Easycraft  EasyUltra VJ 100 135.20$      

Easycraft  EasyUltra VJ 100 169.00$      

Easycraft  EasyUltra VJ 100 202.80$      

Easycraft  EasyUltra VJ 150 151.85$      

Easycraft  EasyUltra VJ 150 189.80$      

EasyVJ 100 EasyVJ 150

DETAILS EA Price

Easycraft Semi Exterior Regency 150 273.45$      

Easycraft Semi Exterior Regency 150 364.55$      

Easycraft Semi Exterior VJ 100 259.75$      

Easycraft Semi Exterior VJ 100 346.30$      

EasyVJ 100 EasyRegency 150

2400 x 1200 x 16

3000 x 1200 x 9

Silhouette *2 WEEK LEAD TIME*

DIMENSIONS

2400 x 1200 x 9

DIMENSIONS

2400 x 1200 x 16

3100 x 1200 x 16

2400 x 1200 x 16

3100 x 1200 x 16

2400 x 1200 x 16

3100 x 1200 x 16

EasyRegency 150

3600 x 1200 x 9

3000 x 1200 x 9

2400 x 1200 x 9

EasyUltra - Wet area Interior

2400 x 1200 x 9

3000 x 1200 x 9

3100 x 1200 x 16

EasyUltra - Semi Exterior

DIMENSIONS

2745 x 1200 x 9

3660 x 1200 x 9

3660 x 1200 x 9

2745 x 1200 x 9
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DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Riverine Lining  (Cover 78mm) American Oak 82.65$         392.44$      

Riverine Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Riverine Lining  (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

Riverine Lining (Cover 78mm) Primed 20.40$         96.79$         

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Cirque Lining  (Cover 78mm) American Oak 82.65$         392.44$      

Cirque Lining  (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Cirque Lining  (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

Cirque Lining  (Cover 78mm) Primed 20.40$         96.79$         

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Strata Lining  (Cover 78mm) American Oak 82.65$         392.44$      

Strata Lining  (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Strata Lining  (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

Strata Lining  (Cover 78mm) Primed 20.40$         96.79$         

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Pinnacle Lining (Cover 78mm) American Oak 82.65$         392.44$      

Pinnacle Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

      Pinnacle Lining (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Shade Lining (Cover 78mm) American Oak 82.65$         392.44$      

Shade Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Shade Lining (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Wave Lining (Cover 78mm) American Oak 82.65$         392.44$      

Wave Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Wave Lining (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

Species American Oak, Tasmanian Oak, Clear Pine or Primed FJ Pine

Porta Contours - Lining Board Range
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DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Ripple Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Groove Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Groove Lining (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Ridges Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

DETAILS SPECIES EA Price M2 Price

Isthmus Lining (Cover 78mm) Tasmanian Oak 79.15$         375.77$      

Isthmus Lining (Cover 78mm) Clear Pine 45.70$         217.05$      

DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA Price

Riverine Curved Wall American Oak 26.25$         

Riverine Curved Wall Bead Tas Oak 25.10$         

Riverine Curved Wall Bead Clear Pine 17.75$         

Riverine Curved Wall Bead Primed 9.45$           

Cirque Curved Wall American Oak 26.25$         

Cirque Curved Wall Bead Tas Oak 25.10$         

Cirque Curved Wall Bead Clear Pine 17.75$         

Cirque Curved Wall Bead Primed 9.45$           

Wave Curved Wall Bead American Oak 26.25$         

Wave Curved Wall Bead Tas Oak 25.10$         

Wave Curved Wall Bead Clear Pine 17.75$         

Strata Curved Wall Bead Tas Oak 25.10$         

Strata Curved Wall Bead Clear Pine 17.75$         

Strata Curved Wall Bead Primed 9.45$           

Ripple Curved Wall Bead Tas Oak 25.10$         

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

Species Tasmanian Oak & Clear Pine

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

Curved Wall Bead
Species American Oak, Tasmanian Oak, Clear Pine or Primed FJ Pine

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700

39 x 16 x 2700
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 4 PACK M2

Lining Board Dune 91.5 x 12 x 2.7 68.35$         75.36$         

Lining Board Mesa 91.5 x 12 x 2.7 68.35$         75.36$         

Lining Board Peak 91.5 x 12 x 2.7 68.35$         75.36$         

PRODUCT EA

Dune Curved Wall Bead 6.05$           

Mesa Curved Wall Bead 6.05$           

Peak Curved Wall Bead 6.05$           

Pre Primed FJ Pine

DIMENSIONS

28 x 12 x 2.7

28 x 12 x 2.7

Curved Wall Bead

Portaline - Lining Board Range

SPECIES 

Pre Primed FJ Pine (84 Cover)

Pre Primed FJ Pine (84 Cover)

Pre Primed FJ Pine (84 Cover)

Species Primed FJ Pine                                                                                                                                                                     * 2 - 3 Days (EX WA)

Pre Primed FJ Pine 28 x 12 x 2.7

SPECIES 

Pre Primed FJ Pine 
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PRODUCT LENGTH 10 PACK M2

Lining Board 3.6 349.95$      113.02$      

Lining Board - Matte 3.6 422.85$      136.63$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 1 3.6 486.60$      157.09$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 2 3.6 599.00$      193.48$      

Lining Board - Satin Colours 1 3.6 486.60$      157.08$      

Lining Board - Satin Colours 2 3.6 599.10$      193.48$      

PRODUCT LENGTH 10 PACK M2

Lining Board 3.6 631.50$      140.32$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 1 3.6 871.30$      193.60$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 2 3.6 991.00$      220.16$      

Lining Board - Satin Colours 1 3.6 871.30$      193.60$      

Lining Board - Satin Colours 2 3.6 991.00$      220.16$      

PRODUCT LENGTH

Quad 3.6

Quad - Matte Colours 1 3.6

Quad - Matte Colours 2 3.6

Quad - Satin Colours 1 3.6

Quad - Satin Colours 2 3.6

PRODUCT LENGTH

Cover Strip Trim 3.6

Cover Strip Trim - Matte Col 1 3.6

Cover Strip Trim - Matte Col 2 3.6

Cover Strip Trim - Satin Col 1 3.6

Cover Strip Trim - Satin Col 2 3.6

Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak 

Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak 

Driftwood, White & Distressed White

GLOSSWOOD Cover Strip Trim - 35x10mm

Driftwood, White & Distressed White (86 Cover)

GLOSSWOOD Lining Boards - 130x10mm (Packs of 10)

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak

GLOSSWOOD Quad - 19x19mm
SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

31.40$                                  

41.80$                                  

PRICE EA

31.40$                                  

41.80$                                  

SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

COLOURS 

Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak 
(125 Cover)

37.70$                                  

Driftwood, White & Distressed White (125 Cover)

48.60$                                  

Raw 

Walnut  (86 Cover)
Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak 
(86 Cover)

COLOURS 

22.00$                                  

Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak  (86 Cover)

Raw (125 Cover)

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak (125 Cover)

Walnut  (125 Cover)

48.60$                                  

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak

Walnut

SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

COLOURS 

Raw 

PRICE EA

27.10$                                  

Driftwood, White & Distressed White

Walnut

37.20$                                  

Cedar (86 Cover)

SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

GLOSSWOOD Lining Boards - 90x9mm (Packs of 10)

Raw (86 Cover)

COLOURS 
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PRODUCT LENGTH EA M2

Designer Lining 3.6 75.20$         257.88$      

Designer Lining - Matte Col 1 3.6 103.50$      355.30$      

Designer Lining - Matte Col 2 3.6 127.20$      436.29$      

Designer Lining-Satin Colours 1 3.6 103.50$      355.30$      

Designer Lining-Satin Colours 2 3.6 127.20$      436.29$      

PRODUCT LENGTH EA M2

Designer Lining 3.6 75.20$         257.88$      

Designer Lining - Matte Col 1 3.6 103.50$      355.30$      

Designer Lining - Matte Col 2 3.6 127.20$      436.29$      

Designer Lining-Satin Colours 1 3.6 103.50$      355.30$      

Designer Lining-Satin Colours 2 3.6 127.20$      436.29$      

PRODUCT LENGTH

Square Trim 2.7

Square Trim - Matte Colours 1 2.7

Square Trim - Matte Colours 2 2.7

Square Trim - Satin Colours 1 2.7

Square Trim - Satin Colours 2 2.7

MATTE OR SATIN FINISH

PRODUCT LENGTH EA M2

Lining Board 2.4 56.80$         292.17$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 1 2.4 76.55$         393.77$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 2 2.4 88.00$         452.59$      

46.90$                                  

PRICE EA

33.65$                                  

46.90$                                  

Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak

SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

Walnut 59.35$                                  

Raw

COLOURS 

Walnut (81 Cover)

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak  (81 Cover)

Raw  (81 Cover)

COLOURS 

SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

GLOSSWOOD Designer Lining DOUBLE Profile - 91x26mm

Driftwood, White  (81 Cover)

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak

GLOSSWOOD FORM Series Lining Boards 91x25mm CONCAVE Profile 

Driftwood, White & Distressed White 59.35$                                  

Raw (81 Cover)

COLOURS 

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak  (81 Cover)

Walnut (81 Cover)

GLOSSWOOD Designer Lining Square Trim - 26x26mm

Driftwood, White (81 Cover)

Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak
(81 Cover)

Blackbutt, Cedar, Clear Ash, Limewash, Spotted Gum & Tasmanian Oak
(81 Cover)

Walnut  (81 Cover)

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak  (81 Cover)

Raw  (81 Cover)

COLOURS 

SATIN OR MATTE FINISH

GLOSSWOOD Designer Lining SINGLE Profile - 91x26mm
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PRODUCT LENGTH EA M2

Lining Board 2.4 97.40$         312.15$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 1 2.4 125.85$      403.30$      

Lining Board - Matte Colours 2 2.4 144.60$      463.46$      

PRODUCT LENGTH

Lining Board 2.7

Lining Board - Matte Colours 1 2.7

Lining Board - Matte Colours 2 2.7Walnut

PRICE EA

35.70$                                  

48.60$                                  

Raw 

MATTE OR SATIN FINISH

COLOURS 

COLOURS 

55.95$                                  

Walnut   (130 Cover)

GLOSSWOOD FORM Series Lining Boards - 26x19mm - ROUND TRIM Profile
MATTE OR SATIN FINISH

GLOSSWOOD FORM Series Lining Boards - 135x19mm - ROUND Profile 

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum,Teak & White Oak 

Raw (130 Cover)

Cedar, Charcoal, Spotted Gum, Teak & White Oak (130 Cover)
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